Carney-Nadeau Public School

JH Girls’ 2023 Basketball Schedule


Mon. Aug. 28

North Central

Home
5:30

Thurs. Aug. 31

Menominee


Away
5:00
Tues. Sept. 5


Bark River


Away
5:00
Tues. Sept. 12

Stephenson


Away
5:00

Thurs. Sept. 14

North Central

Away
5:30

Mon. Sept. 18

Holy Name


Home
5:00
Thurs. Sept. 21

Holy Name 


Away
5:00


Mon. Sept. 25

Bark River


Home
5:00

Thurs. Sept. 28

Stephenson


Home
5:00

Mon. Oct. 2


Menominee


Home 
5:30
All times listed are Central Time

